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
home on large lot in Trinity Village, breathtaking
viewsofTrinityRiver, solar swimmingpool, jacuzzi,
remodeled kitchen, deck, screened in porch

$388,500,3bed, 2bath, 2,107 sq ft veryniceFortuna
home, remodeled kitchen with new appliances, new
flooring throughout, great open floor plan, large
formal dining area off kitchen, hugemaster suite

FEATURED PROPERTIES

$169,000,3bed,1bath,1,215sqftEurekahome
that needs someTLC, located on a deep lotwith
alley access, great potential to turn this property
into a rental,w/possibilities of addingaMILunit

$410,000, 3 bed, 2 bath, 1,800 sq ft wonderful
home in McKinleyville, brand new kitchen with
quartz counters, new flooring, new lighting, French
doors off the family room, oversized

$220,000, two houses on 2 different parcels,
main house has been completely remodeled
down to the studs, 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, would
make an ideal vacation rental/summer home,
close toTrinityRiver

$275,000, 2 bed, 1 bath, 980 sq ft country home
inWillowCreek, porch runs the full lengthof the
home w/views of the surrounding mountains,
cozy interior, wood stove plus backup propane
heat, fruit trees

$1,199,000, 3 bed, 2.5 bath, 2,356 sq ft
magnificent ocean views from this
gorgeous custom Trinidad home on
2 wooded acres, soaring cathedral
ceilings, dozens of windows, large
fireplace, two decks

$525,000, 3 bed, 3 bath, 1,835 sq ft

well maintained Arcata home with

two garages, two small workshops

w/restroom, private fenced yard,

covered breezeway, close to HSU
Bob

HoopesCharles
McCann

Times-Standard www.times-standard.com 11



Times-Standard	 www.times-standard.com	 1312	 Humboldt North Coast Homes	  For the period of June 14 - 27, 2019

(707) 822-5971
AvAilAble 7 dAys A week

10th & G, Arcata
coldwellbankersellersrealty.com

Teresa Lawrence
834-0041

DRE # 02061121

Elly Roversi
502-7633

DRE# 01915234

Amy Ferron
601-1441

DRE#014390263

Sandi DeLuca
834-0365

DRE #01326943

Pat Taveras
499-7465

DRE #01842196

Milton Anderson
932-0044

DRE# 02059475

Heather Bergen
845-1937

DRE #01984111

Thomas Walker
616-7509

DRE #01953975

Michael Monaghan
496-0669

DRE #01247489

Maya Conrad
498-2025

DRE #01717594

Rex Curry
499-3103

DRE #02032689

Robin Bailie
362-2074

DRE #01917688

Arlene Orlandi
496-8205

DRE #01755232

Patricia Stearns
599-7145

DRE #00795877

Tami Curry
498-3109

DRE #02031985

Bryn Coriell
845-9377

DRE #01997964

Barbara Kadlecik
497-4374

DRE #01962036

Jason Coburn
834-6321

DRE #01940430

Barbara Kadlecik
Realtor
(707) 497-4374
DRE# 01962036

ARCATA Gardening and backyard

relaxation await in sunny Sunny Brae!

An easy walk or ride into town from this

delightful 4BD, 2BAhome that perfectly

combines recent renovations with Sunny

Brae character. $399,000.

Patty Stearns, Broker, GRi
(707) 599-7145
pattystearns.com • DRE# 00795877

Elly Roversi
Broker/Owner
(707) 502-7633
DRE# 01915234

HISTORIC EUREKA VICTORIAN

Beautiful, historic Victorian Home

in Eureka. Currently a functioning

vacation rental. 6 Bedroom, 5.25 bath,

over 3,000 square feet. Charming and

professionally decorated. $475,000.

Jason Coburn
Realtor
(707) 834-6321
DRE# 01940430

KNEELAND - 63 ACRES 1st time on the
market! Top of the World views from the Eel
River Delta to Trinidad Head! Custom home
strategically located and protected from the
elements. Cedar siding & decking, oak floors,
Anderson windows. Irrigated fruit orchard,
huge pond, old growth trees, hiking trails. So
Much More! $889,999.

Sandi DeLuca
Realtor
(707) 834-0365
DRE# 01326943

ARCATA Appliances, kitchen cabinets, quartz

counters, interior & exterior paint, flooring,

custom lighting, master bath tile..... IT’S ALL

NEW! Come take a peek at this 3BD, 2BA

jewel, you’ll like what you see. $415,000.

Bryn Coriell
Broker/Owner
(707) 845-9377
DRE #01997964

CUTTEN 3BD, 2BA home with a
surprisingly private location overlooking
a greenbelt zone. Pretty vaulted wood
ceilings, wood paneled walls, and a
wood stove w/ brick hearth in living
room. Sunny kitchen has tile counters
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